
                                                                                                                      
Primary Benefits Available to Chamber Members 

        2010 
  

   Benefit Carrier/Supplier Description Vendor Contact Phone Fax E-mail/ Website 
 

 
Health 

Insurance 
 

 
Discount on 

Health Insurance 
for 2 - 50 

Employer Groups 
Ask about 50+ 

 

Call broker or chamber 
for referral to broker or: 
L Burch 
D Knife 
B Gerken 
N Kuzenko 
T Fasoulas-Wey  

800-551-3119 
 
216-573-4587 
216-573-4584 
419-897-4718 
330-783-3590 
330-493-2185 

 
 
216-573-4593 
216-573-4593 
419-897-4812 
330-783-3658 
330-493-2126 

www.anthem.com 
 
lisa.burch@anthem.com 
don.knife@anthem.com 
barb.gerken@anthem.com 
nancy.kuzenko@anthem.com 
tina.fasoulas@anthem.com 

Life & 
Disability 
Insurance 

 

 
Rating discounts 
and underwriting 

concessions 

Call broker or chamber 
for referral to broker or: 
 
Brian Boose 

 
800-551-3119 
 
216/643-0133 

 
216-643-0130 

brian.boose@anthem.com 
 
www.anthem.com 
 

Workers’ 
Compensation 
Group Rating 
Program 

 

BWC Premium 
reductions for 

eligible 
employers 

Toll Free 
Jennifer Pillitiere 
Peter Young 
David Lasko 

877-765-4200 
x232 
x254 
x240 

 
216-765-4210 

jenniferp@benefits1group.com 
petery@benefits1group.com 
davel@benefits1group.com  
www.benefits1group.com 

 
Managed Care 
Organization 

(MCO)  

Care and Medical 
Management to 
injured workers 

 
P. J. Hrehocik 

 
216-767-8801 

 
216-767-8850 

 
pj.hrehocik@uhhs.com 
 
www.universitycompcare.com 

Office 
Supplies & 
Services  

Chamber Office 
Plus Discount 

Program 

Chamber Helpline 
Doug Broome 
 
 
Jessica DeJean 

216-440-2151 
216-398-8880 
x 355 
800-621-6001 
x 222 

216-398-6327 
 

doug.broome@ibuyibs.com 
jessica.dejean@ibuyibs.com 
 
www.ibuyibs.com/noacc 
 

 
Credit Card 
Processing  

Discounts on 
credit card 
processing, 

3 yr rate, 
Free analysis 

 
Paul Guay 

 
800-398-2809 
x 88281 
 

 
440-296-8882  
 

 
paul.guay@e-hps.com  
 
www.heartlandpaymentsystems.com 

 
Payroll 

Processing 
 

 

 

Discounts on 
payroll 

processing 

 
Paul Guay 

 
800-398-2809 
x 88281 
 

 
440-296-8882  
 

 
paul.guay@e-hps.com  
 
www.heartlandpaymentsystems.com 
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Business Enhancement Benefits Available to Chamber Members 

2010 
 
 

   Benefit Carrier/Supplier Description Vendor 
Contact 

Phone Fax E-mail/Website 

Accounts 
Receivables & 
Collection 

Management  

Discount on services 
and educational 
assistance  

 
Terry Hill 
 
Tom Krysiak 

 
877-207-9215 
 
440-665-3097 

 
866-558-1391 

thill@amerassist.com 
tkrysiak@amerassist.com 
 
 
www.amerassist.com/ars/affinity 

 
Employee 
Assessment 
Testing  

 

Discounts for hiring 
and development 
tools; web set-up & 
consulting/training 

 
Rob Searson 

 
216-691-4757 

 
216-291-4527 

 
info@impromax.com 
rsearson@mindspring.com 
 
www.impromax.com 
 

 
Health 
Savings  

Account Tool 
Kit 

HSA Easy 
Pak™ 

A durable accordion 
file with instructions 
and guides to 
administer an HSA.  

 
Dave Michaels 

  
877-899-0498 

  
216-731-0835 

  
dmichaels@nexstep.com 
 
www.hsa-easy-pak.com 

 
Shipping 
Logistics 

 
 

 

 
Savings of 25% and 
more on all shipping 
needs worldwide.   

 
Dave Daw 

 
412-269-2571 

 
412-269-2572 

 
ddaw@ctlogistics.com 
 
www.ctlogistics.com 

 
Websites  & 

Email  
Marketing  

 
Competitive rates 
and NOACC/ 
Chamber synergies 

 
Pete Kever 
 
 

 
330-929-8878     

 
330-939-8878 

 
pete@ghiis.com 
 
www.ghiis.com 
 

 
Wellness 
Programs 

Wellness Council of 
Northeast Ohio 

Worksite wellness 
contests for walking, 
weight loss and 
smoking cessation. 

 
Steve Musgrave  

 
440-354-8057 

 
440-354-6403 

 
hsense@en.com 
 
www.healthyohio.org 
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